



INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.
1	Boom extension assembly	479405	1
2	Boom assembly	479410	1
3	Upright assembly	479415	1
4	Jack perch assembly	479420	1
5	Base assembly	479425	1
6	Ring	479429	1
7	Jack perch retainer washer	479431	2
8	Jack/tube assembly w/handle	479430	1
9	Wing bolt assembly	479310	1
11	Chain/cable assembly	479435	1
12	1/4-20 x 1 bolt, hex hd. GR5	11139	1
13	1/2-13 x 1 bolt, hex hd. GR5	11058	2
14	5/8-11 x 4 1/2 bolt, hex hd. GR5	11133	1
15	3/4-10 x 4 1/2 bolt, hex hd. GR5, zinc plt.	11134	1
16	5/8-11 x 3 3/4 bolt, hex hd. GR5	76502	1
17	1/4-20 nut, hex head, nyloc	1053	2
18	5/8-11 nut, hex head, nyloc	1044	2
19	3/4-10 nut, hex head, nyloc	1012	1
20	1/4 washer	2014	1

**REPLACEMENT PARTS**

**MODEL NO.**  
78204

**CAPACITY**

**DESCRIPTION**  
TRUCK MOUNTED CRANE

